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Other Local Conveniences:
• Top Rated Schools
• Shops and Restaurants
• Lake County Fairgrounds
• Deep River Water Park
• 30 min To Downtown Chicago
• Albanese Candy Factory
• The Shrine Of Christ’s Passion



Pricing and availability subject to change. (9/21/21)

READY
FOR

BUILDING

6
7
12
13
14
15
16
17
27
28

$275,000 
$275,000 
$255,000 
$265,000 
$265,000 
$265,000 
$265,000 
$275,000 
$290,000 
$285,000 

29
30
31
32
35
36
50
51
52

$285,000
$285,000
$285,000 
$285,000 
$285,000 
$285,000 
$280,000 
$290,000 
$295,000 

ContinentalStJohn.com

NEW
PHASE
NOW

OPEN!

109
170
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274

$89,800
PENDING
$87,800
$87,800
$87,800
$87,800
$87,800
$87,800
$89,800
$89,800
$89,800
$87,800
$87,800

$87,800
$91,800

PENDING
$90,800
$90,800
$248,000
$348,000

275
301
325
326
328
G
R1

SchillingDevelopment.com/Preserve

188 PENDING

SchillingDevelopment.com/Copper

Single Family Lots

READY
FOR

BUILDING

48 $79,800

SchillingDevelopment.com/Greystone

ALMOST
SOLD
OUT!ONLY 1 LOT REMAINING

ALMOST
SOLD
OUT!


